48 mm
37 mm
LUMINAIRE UNIVERSAL 5 AGA-CLIP
AGA-CLIP UNIVERSAL 5 LEUCHTE
AGA-CLIP UNIVERSAL 5 LUMINAIRE
LU5X-AC IP20
* Uniquement en 24V ou 26V – Nur mit 24V oder 26V – 24V or 26V only
** Lire les recommandations d’utilisation pour lampe de 10W, p. 382-383  -  Bitte konsultieren Sie die Einsatzempfehlungen für die 10W Lampe, S. 382-383  -  Read recommendations for use of the

Power cable
• The section of the cable depends on the
distance between the transformer and
luminaire (COS-3/4 not included).
Per single powerfeed do not exceed:
200W in 12V & 400W in 24V/26V
Applications
• Cornices, wall and frontal lighting.
Finish on request
• Thermo-enamelling, powder coating RAL,
colour anodising, chromium or gold plating.
• Accessories: see p. 20-21
• Recommendations and precautions: see p.
423
Ref. Length No of Lamps 3W 5W 8,5W **10W
LU5XAC-0330 330 mm 6 18W 30W 51W 60W
LU5XAC-0670 670 mm 12 36W 60W 102W 120W
LU5XAC-1000 1000 mm 18 54W 90W 153W 180W
LU5XAC-1330 1330 mm 24 72W 120W 204W *240W
LU5XAC-1670 1670 mm 30 90W 150W *255W *300W
LU5XAC-2000 2000 mm 36 108W 180W *306W *360W
LU5XAC-2330 2330 mm 42 126W *210W *357W *420W
LU5XAC-2670 2670 mm 48 144W *240W *408W *480W
LU5XAC-3000 3000 mm 54 162W *270W *459W *540W
LU5XAC-000O      fabriqué sur mesure – prix sur demande  /  Massanfertigung – Preise auf Anfrage  /  made to measure – price on request
Données et puissances - Daten und Leistungen - Power and other data
AGABEKOV S.A. - Tel. +4122 752 47 44/45 - Fax. +4122 752 37 08 - www.agabekov.com - E-mail: info@agabekov.com
18

Halter für Xenon Rigid Loop Lampen
Holder for rigid loop Xenon lamps
ACCESSOIRES POUR LUMINAIRE LU5X-AC & LU5RX-AC
ZUBEHÖR FÜR LU5X-AC & LU5RX-AC LEUCHTE
ACCESSORIES FOR LU5X-AC & LU5RX-AC LUMINAIRE
LU5X-AC & LU5RX-AC
GTC •
Grille transversale simple
Quergitter einfach
Simple transverse grid
GTD ••
Grille transversale double
Quergitter doppelt
Double transverse grid
Code Length
GTC-0330 330mm
GTC-0670 670mm
GTC-1000 1000mm
GTC-1330 1330mm
GTC-1670 1670mm
GTC-2000 2000mm
GTC-2330 2330mm
GTC-2670 2670mm
GTC-3000 3000mm
GTC-0000 made to measure
Code Length
GTD-0330 330mm
GTD-0670 670mm
GTD-1000 1000mm
GTD-1330 1330mm
GTD-1670 1670mm
GTD-2000 2000mm
GTD-2330 2330mm
GTD-2670 2670mm
GTD-3000 3000mm
GTD-0000 made to measure
38 mm
6 mm
38 mm
6 mm
Code Length
RI-0330 330mm
RI-0670 670mm
RI-1000 1000mm
RI-1330 1330mm
RI-1670 1670mm
RI-2000 2000mm
RI-2330 2330mm
RI-2670 2670mm
RI-3000 3000mm
RI-0000 made to measure
RI •
Réflecteur intensif chromé 24°
Verchromter Intensivreflektor 24°